

Town of Amherst Industrial  
Development Agency  
Net Exemption Report - Year 2017

Completed March 7, 2018  
Sorted in order of  
PILOT Commencment

Property Address	Primary Tenant/Develop	Amount of Tax Exemptions				Total Exemptions	PILOT Start	County	Payments In Lieu of Taxes (PILOTs) Made by Project Operators				Employment Information				NOTES
		Sales Tax	Property Tax	Mort Rec Tax	Total				TOA	School District	Total PILOTs	Net Exemptions	Emp Prior To IDA	Est Create	Current Emp	Emp Dif	
Enhanced Tool, Inc.	Enhanced Tool	-	8,469	-	8,469	2000	1,590	1,148	5,731	8,469	-	17	2	26	7	136%	
205 Bryant Woods (04/99)	Acct. Solu. Group	-	64,740	-	64,740	2001	12,239	8,840	43,661	64,740	-	85	166	536	285	214%	
Asbury Point, Inc.- (03/99)	Sr. Apts	-	127,038	-	127,038	2001	24,035	17,360	85,643	127,038	-	0	18	48	30	267%	
6400 Main I - (05/00)	Ciminelli-MT	-	79,455	-	79,455	2002	17,371	12,546	49,538	79,455	-	340	200	535	(5)	79%	
125 Bryant Woods (04/02)	Acct. Solu. Group	-	43,437	-	43,437	2003	5,494	3,968	28,212	37,674	5,763	9	0	-			Empl found at 205 BryWd
150 CrossPoint Pkwy	Uniland-MT	-	178,750	-	178,750	2003	18,046	13,034	120,739	151,819	26,931	445	343	-			Empl found at 300 CrossPt.
60 Northpointe Assoc, LLC	Zaepfel-MT	-	57,359	-	57,359	2003	6,005	4,337	39,052	49,394	7,965	33	5	29	(9)	103%	
6400 Main II - (06/01)	Ciminelli-MT	-	250,252	-	250,252	2003	44,291	31,989	173,972	250,252	-	0	140	-			Empl found at 6400 Main I
Dopkins & Co, LLP (02/02)	Dopkins & Co	-	54,007	-	54,007	2003	7,487	5,408	35,097	47,992	6,015	90	7	98	1	101%	
Silvestri Dev (03/01)	LocalNet	-	13,584	-	13,584	2003	1,998	1,443	8,396	11,837	1,747	0	15	5	(10)	33%	
St. Gobain (05/02)	St. Gobain	-	40,198	-	40,198	2003	3,199	2,310	29,714	35,223	4,975	68	0	51	(17)	75%	
Bryant & Stratton (02/11)	Bryant & Stratt	-	74,502	-	74,502	2004	8,615	6,222	30,294	45,131	29,371	85	10	34	(61)	36%	
Bryant Woods Partners, LLC	SoftTreck Tech	-	38,914	-	38,914	2004	5,720	4,132	16,877	26,729	12,185	40	35	31	(44)	41%	
Asbury Point, Inc. II - (01/03)	Sr. Apts	-	96,752	-	96,752	2005	17,858	12,898	65,996	96,752	-	0	0	-			
Gintzler Graphics (09/03)	Gintz Graph	-	56,622	-	56,622	2005	11,474	8,288	32,903	52,665	3,957	54	4	62	4	107%	
Laux Sporting Good, Inc. (09/03)	Laux	18,175		-	18,175	2005	3,097	2,237	12,775	18,109	66	21	6	16	(11)	59%	
RQC Ltd (12/03)	RQC Ltd.	-	23,610	-	23,610	2005	4,065	2,935	12,091	19,091	4,519	27	4	41	10	132%	
Sachel, LLC	Reeds Jewelers	-	11,720	-	11,720	2005	1,844	1,332	7,322	10,498	1,222	11	35	25	(21)	58%	
45 Bryant Woods I (07/04)	Chiampou et.al	-	49,119	-	49,119	2006	7,023	5,072	22,586	34,681	14,438	46	14	91	31	152%	
6363 Main Street, Inc. (11/94)	National Fuel	-	414,388	-	414,388	2006	84,601	61,104	268,683	414,388	-	590	75	720	55	108%	
105 CrossPoint	Uniland-MT	-	68,509	-	68,509	2007	9,113	6,582	25,609	41,304	27,205	65	55	28	(92)	23%	
20 Northpointe	Zaepfel-MT	-	111,319	-	111,319	2007	19,285	13,929	78,105	111,319	-	0	295	105	(190)	36%	
390 Youngs Rd. (4/26)	Gelia Wells-MT	-	57,992	-	57,992	2007	8,016	5,790	23,468	37,274	20,718	0	140	80	(60)	57%	
8600 Transit (11/14)	Iskalo-MT	-	44,556	7,300	51,856	2007	5,126	3,701	17,003	25,830	26,026	20	20	20	-	50%	
GEICO (300 CP) 03/05	GEICO	-	489,673	-	489,673	2007	55,060	39,767	156,508	251,335	238,338	0	2500	3,175	675	127%	
RHDK Ent (237 Comm)-(01/06)	Stellar Technol	-	41,522	-	41,522	2007	6,509	4,701	24,779	35,989	5,533	50	5	151	96	275%	
Stenclik (04/016)	Superior Design	-	55,518	-	55,518	2007	10,727	7,747	30,940	49,414	6,104	111	22	84	49	63%	
20 Lawrence Bell Dr.	Buffalo Pharm	-	46,723	-	46,723	2008	6,827	4,931	29,723	41,481	5,242	0	50	130	80	260%	
540 CrossPoint (Citigroup)	CitiGroup	-	199,133	-	199,133	2008	21,016	15,179	68,682	104,877	94,256	0	362	568	206	157%	
AAA of WNY, Inc. (04/07)	AAA of WNY	-	161,118	-	161,118	2008	23,279	16,813	65,248	105,340	55,778	205	45	236	(14)	95%	
Enhanced Tool, Inc.	Enhanced Tool	-	3,756	-	3,756	2008	304	220	1,337	1,861	1,895	0	0	-			Empl found at ET I
NF Properties 1412 (10/06)	NF Prop-MT	-	41,441	-	41,441	2008	5,098	3,682	29,270	38,050	3,391	0	20	58	38	290%	
130 Bryant Woods South	Lougen Valenti	-	22,345	-	22,345	2009	2,566	1,853	9,152	13,571	8,774	0	20	28	8	140%	
1955 Wehrle Dr	The Advantage	-	58,742	-	58,742	2009	6,530	4,586	23,115	34,231	24,511	50	6	140	84	250%	
580 CrossPoint (Citigroup)	CitiGroup	-	292,824	-	292,824	2009	25,160	18,172	96,138	139,470	153,354	0	429	1,160	731	270%	
Iskalo 52 S.U. (06/07)	Iskalo-MT	-	48,518	1,688	50,206	2009	9,094	6,569	30,752	46,415	3,791	0	75	42	(33)	56%	
NF Properties 1416-(12/07)	NF Prop-MT	-	38,982	-	38,982	2009	4,089	2,954	17,455	24,498	14,484	0	18	49	31	270%	
45 Bryant Woods II (08/08)	Chiampou et.al	-	22,536	-	22,536	2011	1,874	1,354	6,347	9,575	12,961	0	0	-			See 45 BryWds (2004)
Sheridan Properties (3980A)11/08	Dent Neuro	-	121,581	-	121,581	2011	15,902	11,485	75,860	103,247	18,334	0	38	65	27	171%	
3500 Sheridan Dr	Buffalo Pharm	-	50,894	-	50,894	2012	7,122	5,144	36,504	48,770	2,124	8	9	26	9	153%	
6500 Sheridan	Uniland-MT	-	128,950	-	128,950	2012	13,633	9,847	44,081	67,561	61,389	0	214	133	(81)	62%	

Town of Amherst Industrial  
Development Agency  
Net Exemption Report - Year 2017

Completed March 7, 2018  
Sorted in order of  
PILOT Commencement

Property Address	Primary Tenant/Develop	Amount of Tax Exemptions				Total Exemptions	PILOT Start	County	Payments In Lieu of Taxes (PILOTs) Made by Project Operators			Net Exemptions	Employment Information				NOTES
		Sales Tax	Property Tax	Mort Rec Tax	Total				TOA	School District	Total PILOTs		Emp Prior To IDA	Est Create	Current Emp	Emp Dif	
480 CrossPoint (Fidelis)	Fidelis Care	-	165,415	-	165,415	2013	7,071	5,107	23,644	35,822	129,593	463	200	1,468	805	140%	
5727 Main, LLC (01/11)	Iskalo - MT	-	20,293	-	20,293	2013	2,968	2,866	12,000	17,834	2,459	0	18	7	(11)	39%	
60 Lawrence Bell, LLC (02/12)	TP Woodside	-	24,345	-	24,345	2013	3,885	2,806	11,738	18,429	5,916	28	3	32	1	103%	
Isaklo 2410 NF	Iskalo-MT	-	151,623	-	151,623	2013	13,843	9,998	47,739	71,580	80,043	0	295	127	(168)	43%	
MCDMapleAyer (02/12)	McGuire Dev - MT	-	59,033	-	59,033	2013	4,876	3,522	15,802	24,200	34,833	0	18	44	26	244%	
Northtown Automotive-3845	North Auto	-	182,408	-	182,408	2013	29,590	21,371	101,476	152,437	29,971	58	12	98	28	140%	
Prime Wines Corp ((09/11)	Premier Liq.	-	142,389	-	142,389	2013	20,749	14,986	75,664	111,399	30,990	35	5	68	28	170%	
Prometheus Books (05/95)	Prometheus Bks	-	30,502	-	30,502	2013	4,466	3,226	17,719	25,411	5,091	20	2	29	7	132%	
SB Holding (Pizza Plant) (05/11)	Pizza Plant	-	37,493	-	37,493	2013	6,646	4,800	20,025	31,471	6,022	0	50	26	(24)	52%	
Iskalo 5178 Main - (06/12)	Iskalo-EvansBnk	-	23,284	-	23,284	2014	3,432	2,479	11,188	17,099	6,185	0	6	7	1	116%	
5195 Main St.	MxdUse-Ellicott	-	310,772	-	310,772	2015	52,006	37,562	165,653	255,221	55,551	0	44	49	5	111%	
60 John Glenn (09/12)	Amherst Stainless	-	46,765	-	46,765	2015	6,466	4,670	25,545	36,681	10,084	43	3	62	16	135%	
6325 Main St. Assoc. LLC (04/12)	McGuire Dev - MT	-	39,388	-	39,388	2015	2,756	1,990	8,430	13,176	26,212	0	4	50	46	1250%	
9500 Transit (03/13)	Sr. Housing	-	497,610	38,450	536,060	2015	18,024	13,018	97,843	128,885	407,175	0	3	4	1	133%	
AHO of NY (1880 SH) - 10/12	Sr. Apts.- Clover	-	220,516	-	220,516	2015	9,572	6,914	39,986	56,472	164,044	0	3	2	(1)	67%	
490 CrossPoint (Fidelis)	Fidelis Care	-	190,650	-	190,650	2016	410	296	3,946	4,652	185,998	0	385	-	-	See 490 CrossPoint	
GEICO (300/150 CP) (9/16)	STE	226,719	-	-	-	2016	-	-	-	-	226,719	0	0	-	-	Sales Tax - Emp at 300CP	
Ivoclar, Inc. (01/00)	Ivoclar Inc.	-	136,557	-	136,557	2016	16,684	12,050	62,930	91,664	44,893	162	38	233	33	117%	
1760 Wehrle Dr	Vacant/PHH	-	264,468	-	264,468	2017	8,139	5,879	29,505	43,523	220,945	0	467	-	(467)	Tops HQ to locate in 2018	
1955 Wehrle Dr II	The Advantage	-	22,715	-	22,715	2017	441	319	1,511	2,271	20,444	0	0	-	-	See 1955 Wehrle (2009)	
5020 Main St. (03/14)	Iskalo Hyatt	-	223,874	-	223,874	2017	22,750	16,432	93,232	132,414	91,460	0	43	32	(11)	74%	
BlackRock, Inc. (Const) (10/15)	BlackRock	-	129,137	-	129,137	2017	3,230	2,333	23,896	29,459	99,678	0	25	7	(18)	28%	
Columbus McKinnon	Columb McKin	-	79,126	-	79,126	2017	2,071	1,495	14,442	18,008	61,118	130	10	140	-	100%	
Old Dutchman's (11/14)	Old Dutch	-	43,286	-	43,286	2017	3,495	2,524	10,716	16,735	26,551	10	5	12	(3)	80%	
10 Curtwright Drive (10/15)	Ashton Potter	-	31,402	-	31,402	2018	-	-	3,140	3,140	28,262	120	5	150	25	120%	
1350 Eggert Rd.	Apts-Ellicott Dev	1,246	75,362	-	76,608	2018	9,223	6,661	36,432	52,316	24,292	0	2	1	(1)	50%	
2150 Wehrle Dr. (12/15)	Nidus Dev-MT	-	34,257	-	34,257	2018	-	-	23,527	23,527	10,730	6	10	93	77	581%	
445 Creekside Dr. (09/15)	MT	-	49,028	-	49,028	2018	-	-	7,864	7,864	41,164	0	11	8	(3)	73%	
5000 & 5010 Main St. (03/14)	IskaloLord Amherst	-	61,278	-	61,278	2018	11,261	8,134	41,883	61,278	-	0	48	43	(5)	0.9	
Amherst Alarm, Inc. (8/16)	MT	56,987	24,853	-	81,840	2018	-	-	24,380	24,380	57,460	65	6	86	15	121%	
RAS Dev (08/15)	Sr. Housing	-	139,655	-	139,655	2018	-	-	23,039	23,039	116,616	0	3	2	(1)	67%	
Ventas Amberleigh	Asst. Living	-	259,447	-	259,447	2018	-	-	212,595	212,595	46,852	59	35	85	(9)	90%	
2500 Kensington, LLC (4/17)	Shatkin FIRST	27,915	-	10,957	38,872	2019	-	-	-	-	38,872	22	4	34	8	155%	
5933 Main	Lymstone Lofts	162,516	-	-	162,516	2019	-	-	-	-	162,516	0	2	37	35	1850%	
Kitchen World, Inc.	Kitchen World	23,736	-	-	23,736	2019	-	-	-	-	23,736	4	3	5	(2)	71%	
Northpointe Commerce Pk (11/16)	Bureau Veritas	-	-	50,000	50,000	2019	-	-	-	-	50,000	260	5	260	(5)	98%	
Beechwood Health Care Center 01/07)	Asst. Living	-	-	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	-	-	0	6	435	421	Tax Exempt bond issue	
BlackRock, Inc. (Tech)(10/15)	BlackRock	1,228,493	-	-	1,228,493	N/A	-	-	-	-	1,228,493	0	0	-	-	Sales Tax Only Project	
Strategic Financial Solutions (2/17)	SFS	35,091	-	-	35,091	N/A	-	-	-	-	35,091	0	300	46	254	15% Sales Tax Only Project	
Ingram Micro, Inc. (07/13)	Ingram	9,771	-	-	9,771	N/A	-	-	-	-	9,771	1534	249	1,662	(121)	93% Sales Tax Only Project	
M & T Bank FFE (07/11)	M & T Bank	-	137,225	-	137,225	N/A	20,100	14,518	74,391	109,009	28,216	45	75	584	464	487%	

